IRISH
ASSOCIATION
FOR NURSES
IN ONCOLOGY

National Conference
12t April 2025
Tullamore Court Hotel

SAVE THE DATE

18t April 2026
National Conference
Tullamore Court Hotel

WWW.IANO.IE

© @ianoiano
@ianocancernurse

Colorectal Cancer
Nurses Group

@8 CRCNG

ONCOLOGY NURSING:

Conference Prngramme

08.30 Registration

09.00- 09.20 Dr. Patricia Hunt
President IANO

09.20 -

10.10 -

10.25 -
11.10 -

1145 -

1215 -

12.35 -

1240 -
13.00 -
14.00 -
14.20 -

15.50 -

IBCNG

Irish Breast Care
Nurses Group

10.10

10.25

1110
11.45

1215

12.35

1240

13.00
14.00
14.20
15.50

16.00

Ms. Colette Mooney
Oncology Clinical Skills Facilitator,
Midland Regional Hospital Tullamore

Mr. Ray Goggins
Former Special Forces Operator

Ms. Catherine 0’Shea
Community & Hospital Services Manager
Irish Cancer Society

Exhibition & Networking Time

Ms. Mechelle Loughry
ANP Cancer Genetics
St. Vincent’s University Hospital

Ms. Catherine O’Brien
ANP Cancer Survivorship
St. James’s Hospital

Dr. Sinéad Impey
Clinical Tutor (Health Informatics),
School of Nursing and Midwifery, Trinity College Dublin

Dr. Margaret Barton-Burke
Director of Nursing Research
Memorial Sloan Kettering Cancer Centre, New York

President’s Prize Presentations
Lunch

IANO AGM

Fireside Chat

Ms. Louise Kelly
ANP St James’s Hospital

Dr. Jennifer Kilkus
Principal Psychologist in Psycho-Oncology,
University Hospital Waterford

Ms. Sarah & Mr. Ronan Glennon
Patient Representatives

President’s Prize Award Geremony
Poster Competition Winners

RESILIENCE, RESEARCH & REAL GONVERSATIONS

NMBI 7 CEU POINTS

Welcoming Address

Chair

Becoming Resilient

ICS Survivorship
Supports & Services

Mainstreaming Cancer Genetics:
An ANP Led Service

Fear of Cancer Recurrence

Co-Creating a Research
Masterclass for Nurses:
A Collaborative Discussion

Ireland 2025: Fulbright
Scholar Role while in Ireland

Entrant’s Presentations

Brave Talks - Discussing Sensitive
Issues in Cancer Care;
Sexuality, Fertility & Menopause

Moderated by
Ms. Sheilah Broderick
CNS Gynaecology/Oncology MMUH

Ms. Ada Kinneally
ANP Oncology UHW

Presented by
Dr Patricia Hunt
President IANO

Sponsors have no input or influence in the programme or arrangements for this conference.

IGONG

Irish Gynaecology
" Oncology Nurses Group

Irish Lung Cancer
Nurses Group

ORNG

Oncology Research
Nurses Group

25 Irish
Cancer

Supported by:
Society





