

## IRISH ASSOCIATION FOR NURSES IN ONCOLOGY

National Conference 12<sup>th</sup> April 2025 Tullamore Court Hotel

## **SAVE THE DATE**

18<sup>th</sup> April 2026 National Conference Tullamore Court Hotel



WWW.IANO.IE

@ianoiano@ianocancernurse

## ONCOLOGY NURSING: RESILIENCE, RESEARCH & REAL CONVERSATIONS

**NMBI 7 CEU POINTS** 

Conference Programme		
08.30	Registration	
09.00 - 09.20	<b>Dr. Patricia Hunt</b> President IANO	Welcoming Address
	Ms. Colette Mooney Oncology Clinical Skills Facilitator, Midland Regional Hospital Tullamore	Chair
09.20 - 10.10	Mr. Ray Goggins Former Special Forces Operator	Becoming Resilient
10.10 - 10.25	Ms. Catherine O'Shea Community & Hospital Services Manager Irish Cancer Society	ICS Survivorship Supports & Services
10.25 - 11.10	Exhibition & Networking Time	
11.10 - 11.45	Ms. Mechelle Loughry ANP Cancer Genetics St. Vincent's University Hospital	Mainstreaming Cancer Genetics: An ANP Led Service
11.45 - 12.15	Ms. Catherine O'Brien ANP Cancer Survivorship St. James's Hospital	Fear of Cancer Recurrence
12.15 - 12.35	<b>Dr. Sinéad Impey</b> Clinical Tutor (Health Informatics), School of Nursing and Midwifery, Trinity College Dublin	Co-Creating a Research Masterclass for Nurses: A Collaborative Discussion
12.35 - 12.40	<b>Dr. Margaret Barton-Burke</b> Director of Nursing Research Memorial Sloan Kettering Cancer Centre, New York	Ireland 2025: Fulbright Scholar Role while in Ireland
12.40 - 13.00	President's Prize Presentations	Entrant's Presentations
13.00 - 14.00	Lunch	
14.00 - 14.20	IANO AGM	
14.20 - 15.50	Fireside Chat	Brave Talks - Discussing Sensitive
	Ms. Louise Kelly ANP St James's Hospital	Issues in Cancer Care; Sexuality, Fertility & Menopause Moderated by Ms. Sheilah Broderick CNS Gynaecology/Oncology MMUH Ms. Ada Kinneally
	<b>Dr. Jennifer Kilkus</b> Principal Psychologist in Psycho-Oncology, University Hospital Waterford	
	Ms. Sarah & Mr. Ronan Glennon Patient Representatives	ANP Oncology UHW
15.50 - 16.00	President's Prize Award Ceremony	Presented by
	Poster Competition Winners	Dr Patricia Hunt President IANO

Sponsors have no input or influence in the programme or arrangements for this conference.











